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FEE STRUCTURE : A.Y. 2023 - 2024 (NEW)

A. Compulsory Fee Day Boarding
Sr. J Pre-Primary Primary Secondary
Particulars of fees _ - -

No. Nursery LKG & UKG Grade1to3 Grade4 &5 Grade6to8| Grade9&10
1 | Tuition Fee 25,000 32,400 44,472 45,498 7 47,280 49,440
2 Laboratory Fee - - 1,080 1,296 1,512 1,728
3 | ‘GymkhanaFee ) - - 1,728 1,782 1,836 -

4 E-Library Fee - - 400 400 400 400
5 Internal Assessment & CBSE Exam Fee - - - - - 3,000
6 Insurance Fee - 350 350 350 350 350
7 | Sanitization Fee ] - 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Total Fees 25,000 34,750 50,030 51,326 53,378 56,918

If paid-in one stroke before 31 March 2023 - 33,250 ‘48,530 49,826 51,878 55,418
7 | store Fee (rentative) -] 13,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000
B. Optional Fees
1 | Brunch Complimentary.. Complimentary - 20,000 - 21,000 22,000 - 23,000
2 Transportation : Complimentary Rs. 3,000/- yearly

Installment Mode Details

I:: ! -Period Nursery. LKG & UKG Grade1to3 Grade 4 &5 Grade6t0o8| Grade9&10
1 During Admission (50%Store fees) 5,000 6,500 8,000 8,000 8,500 8,500
2 05-Mar-2023 (50%Store fees) = 6,500 8,000 8,000 8,500 8,500
3 | 31-May-2023 12,500 17,375 - 25,015 25,663 - 26,689 - 28,459 |
4 05-July-2023 (Brunch) - At Actual At Actual At Actual At Actual At Actual
5 31-July-2023 (Transport) = 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
6 05-August-2023* - 8,688 12,508 12,832 13,345 14,230
7 | U5-October-20Z3* 7,500 8,688° 12,508 ° 12,832 13,3457 14,230°

Total 25,000 50,750 69,030 70,326 73,378 76,918
1st Installment of Next Academic Year
8 05-January-2024
5,000 6,500 . 8,000 8,000 8,500 8,500
15-Feb-2024
. {Part of Compulsory Fees) ° B . . . a0
Note : -

* Store Fee shall be charged as per purchased items.

* Delay in the above dates.of installment, Rs.100/-per day will be charged as late fee charges from installment due date.

* No excuses after the due date will be entertained.
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* Store Fee shall be charged as per purchased items.
* Delay in the above dates of installment, Rs.100/-per day will be charged as late fee charges from installment due

date.

* No excuses after the due date will be entertained.

PRINCIPAL

A. Compulsory Fee Boarding
L Primary Secondary
;r 1 ‘Particulars of fees i
o Grade 1103 Grade 4 &5 Grade 6t0 8 Grade 9 & 10
1 Tuition Fee 44,472 45,498 47,280 49,440
2 Laboratory Fee 1,080 1,296 1,512 1,728 |
3 Gymkhana Fee 1,728 1,782 1,836 -
4 E-Library Fee 400 400 400 400
5 Insurance 350 350 350 350
6 Internal Assessment & CBSE Exam Fee - - - 3,000
7 ‘Sanitization Fee 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
lotal Fees- A 50,030 51,326 53,378 56,918
B. Boarding Fee
SP
N:) Particulars of fees Gradelto3 Grade4 &5 Grade 6t0 8 Grade 9 & 10
1 Boarding Fee 74,000 79,000 81,000 84,000
p ‘Store Fee (Tentative) 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000
Total Fees- B 90,000 . 95,000 . 98,000 . 1,01,000 .
Total Fees - A+B 1,40,030 1,46,326 1,51,378 1,57,918
If paid in one stroke before 31 March 2023 1,35,030 1,41,326 1,46,378 1,52,918
Installment Mode Details
A Sr. No. Period Grade 1 to 3 Grade 4 & Si Grade 6 to 8 Grade 9 & 16
1 During Admission (50%Store fees) 8,000 8,000 8,500 ‘8,500
2 05-Mar-2023 (50%Store fees) 8,000 8,000 8,500 8,500 ‘
3 1st In-Pass (Apr-2023) 31,008 32,582 33,535 35,230
4 2nd In-Pass (Jun-2023) 31,008 32,582 33,595 35,230
5 3rd In-Pass (Sept-2023) 31,008 32,582 33,595 35,230
® 4th’in-Pass (Nov-20Z3) 31,006 32,580 33,5937 35,228
TOTAL 1,40,030 1,46,326 1,51,378 1,57,918
15-Teb-2024 1st Installment of Next Academic Year
(Part of Compulsory Fees) 18,000 19,000 20,000 41,000
Note : -
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